Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1

Cape Town, WC, 7460

Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490

4 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
2 E' NH i H ¥ }. 1 M 0 B “ [TS Web: http://www signalhillproducts.com

BILL TO: SHIP TO:

CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER

NDD TUESDAY-MARTIE 2.5% 30 days from Statement

Tax Invoice

Reference No.:

Date:

Due Date:
Customer ID:
Currency:

Customer VAT #
Source:

Distri-Liq (Pty) Ltd SHIP VIA: LRSAC
N4 Gateway - CNR Solomon Mahlangu Distri Liq Pretoria
& Pretoria Road.Willow Park Manor Ext 65 N4 Gateway - CNR Solomon Mahlangu
Pretoria GP 0184 & Pretoria Road.Willow Park Manor Ext 65
SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 0184
Attn: Werner/Hilda SOUTH AFRICA
012 803 2100 Attn: Werner/Hilda
0128032100

CONTACT

IN159753
24-Jan-2025
28-Feb-2025

C0345
ZAR
4780191153

No. ITEM
1 Group and Document Discount 0.0000

SO NUMBER SHIPMENT NUMBER
50154586 il 55184068

Qry. UOM  UNIT PRICE

0.0000

Ty, UoMm UNIT PRICE
FG BR-018: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 30ly Keg i KEG 930.0000
(4.5% ALC/VOL) 7_ 6 ) 5—— /y ;,—
3 RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposi 12.00! UNIT 400.0000
4 FG BR-326: Devil's Peak LITE - 30L Keg (4% AL /VOL) 2.0000 KEG 840.0000
5 RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Depusit 12 / UNIT 400.0000
[ FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330m| NRBs 10.0000 CASE 245.0000
(0.5% ALC/VOL)
7 FG BR-113: Striped Horse Lager - 30L Keg (5% ALC/VOL, ¢ 6.0000 EG 795.0000
Z.
8 RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit IS 2y r 6.0000 UNIT 400.0000
r-- w‘ R
i L1 'r
. r-wsungnn!ll!lﬂlllfnzg fua wdesn
BfsmeirnearsonnnonnnannEs ﬁ/r T
Continued...

DISC %

NaN

0%
12%

0%
12%

12%

0%

DISC AMT EXTENDED PRICE

0.00

CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
NDD TUESDAY-MARTIE

3,415.20

DISC AMT EXTENDED PRICE|

1,339.20

0.00
1,209.60

0.00
294.00

572.40

0.00

Page: 1 of 2

9,820.80

4,800.00
8,870.40

4,800.00
2,156.00

4,197.60

2,400.00



Tax Invoice

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd

166 Gunners Circle Reference No.: IN159753
Epping 1 Date: 24-Jan-2025
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Due Date: 28-Feb-2025
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490 Customer ID: C0345
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com Currency: ZAR
SIENAL H 1 MO DUCTS Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com Customer VAT # 4780191153
Source:

BILL TO: SHIP TO:

Distri-Lig (Pty) Ltd SHIP VIA: LRSAC

N4 Gateway - CNR Solomon Mahlangu Distri Liq Pretoria

& Pretoria Road.Willow Park Manor Ext 65 N4 Gateway - CNR Solomon Mahlangu

Pretoria GP 0184 & Pretoria Road.Willow Park Manor Ext 65

SOUTH AFRICA Pretoria GP 0184

Attn: Werner/Hilda SOUTH AFRICA

012 803 2100 Attn: Werner/Hilda

0128032100
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER TERMS CONTACT
NDD TUESDAY-MARTIE 2.5% 30 days from Statement /*

MRl ) P >
C M "J

AN PREF
- . . S Sy A\
Driver: %

mfiiERanEREEL i

o SiQ"atUTBZX@ Lgys{ Iﬁﬁewed y ¢7 . 0:/ s DPBC Checked By:
tp “Clst Signature “*"""0 " "J v --4:5:—-- .
Truck Reg: H‘N@‘l D:S L [ .

Settlement Discount: R 805.42

DPBC Packed By:

les Total: 044,

Note : Please note settlement discount doesn’t include returnable items. Salex ¥0 SLOLAD
Tax Total: 5,556.72
Total (ZAR): 42,601.52

Standard Bank - Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Lid — Account number: 000895466 -— Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 —- Company VAT: 4460259833 -— Customs Code: 21127081

Returns:

SHP 201 Keg

SHP S0L Keg ] e, )

Strongbow Crates and Boties 3 Sl . ‘?—\3 “Ix o Baviria
Strangbow Crates only QUIED  Newils Peak s Ll
Chep exchanged/swopped with LR : BEER CoMPaNT > one

‘Chep returns for credit

Page: 2 of 2




