



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
 166 Gunners Circle
 Epping 1
 Cape Town, WC, 7460
 Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
 Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
 Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: **IN159753**
 Date: 24-Jan-2025
 Due Date: 28-Feb-2025
 Customer ID: C0345
 Currency: ZAR
 Customer VAT #: 4780191153
 Source:

BILL TO:		SHIP TO:	
Distri-Liq (Pty) Ltd N4 Gateway - CNR Solomon Mahlangu & Pretoria Road.Willow Park Manor Ext 65 Pretoria GP 0184 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Werner/Hilda 012 803 2100		SHIP VIA: LRSAC Distri Liq Pretoria N4 Gateway - CNR Solomon Mahlangu & Pretoria Road.Willow Park Manor Ext 65 Pretoria GP 0184 SOUTH AFRICA Attn: Werner/Hilda 0128032100	
CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER	TERMS	CONTACT	
NDD TUESDAY-MARTIE	2.5% 30 days from Statement		

No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Group and Document Discount	0.0000		0.0000	NaN	0.00	3,415.20

SO TYPE	SO NUMBER	SHIPMENT NUMBER	CUSTOMER P.O. NO.
SO	SO154586 <i>BB</i>	SS184068	NDD TUESDAY-MARTIE

No.	ITEM	QTY.	UOM	UNIT PRICE	DISC %	DISC AMT	EXTENDED PRICE
2	FG BR-018: Devil's Peak First Light Golden Ale - 30L Keg (4.5% ALC/VOL) <i>26/05/25</i>	12.0000	KEG	930.0000	12%	1,339.20	9,820.80
3	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	12.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	4,800.00
4	FG BR-326: Devil's Peak LITE - 30L Keg (4% ALC/VOL) <i>24/05/25</i>	12.0000	KEG	840.0000	12%	1,209.60	8,870.40
5	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	12.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	4,800.00
6	FG BR-333: Devil's Peak Hero Shrink - 24 x 330ml NRBs (0.5% ALC/VOL)	10.0000	CASE	245.0000	12%	294.00	2,156.00
7	FG BR-113: Striped Horse Lager - 30L Keg (5% ALC/VOL) <i>13/05/25</i>	6.0000	KEG	795.0000	12%	572.40	4,197.60
8	RT KE-002: Returnable Keg - 30L - Deposit	6.0000	UNIT	400.0000	0%	0.00	2,400.00

CHECKED BY RECEIVING
1. Frede
 DATE *28/01/25*



SIGNAL HILL PRODUCTS

Signal Hill Products (Pty) Ltd
166 Gunners Circle
Epping 1
Cape Town, WC, 7460
Phone: +27 (0) 21 203 2490
Email: debtors@signalhillproducts.com
Web: http://www.signalhillproducts.com

Tax Invoice

Reference No.: IN159753
Date: 24-Jan-2025
Due Date: 28-Feb-2025
Customer ID: C0345
Currency: ZAR
Customer VAT #: 4780191153
Source:

Table with columns: BILL TO, SHIP TO, CUSTOMER REF. NUMBER, TERMS, CONTACT. Includes details for Distri-Liq (Pty) Ltd and shipping information via LRSAC.

Handwritten signature

Driver: X James
Driver Signature: X [Signature]
Truck Reg: X HNG032FS

CHECKED BY RECEIVED
DATE
Cust Received By: [Signature]
Cust Signature: [Signature]

DPBC Packed By:
DPBC Checked By:
Date:

Summary table with columns: Settlement Discount (R 805.42), Note, Sales Total (37,044.80), Tax Total (5,556.72), Total (ZAR) (42,601.52). Includes bank and company details.

Returns table with columns: Item description, Quantity. Rows include SHP 20L Keg, SHP 30L Keg, Strongbow Crates and Bottles, etc.

